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The menu of The Wharf from JEKYLL ISLAND comprises about 107 different dishes and drinks. On average
you pay about $7.2 for a dish / drink. The Wharf in JEKYLL ISLAND, GA, is a charming American restaurant
boasting an impressive 4-star average rating. This week, you can enjoy delightful dining from 11:30 AM to 9:00
PM. To ensure you have a table, call ahead at (912) 635-3612 and make a reservation. The menu features
enticing small plates that are perfect for sharing. If you're looking for similar culinary experiences, consider
visiting nearby favorites such as The Pantry and Grand Dining Room. We'd love to hear about your favorite dish
—feel free to leave a review!.
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Alcoholic Drinks

PROSECCO

Smoothies

BLUEBERRY POMEGRANATE

Soups

SOUP OF THE DAY

Pasta

PASTA SALAD

Mains
PIMENTO CHEESE BLT

Antipasti

CLASSIC FLAT BREAD

Extras

BACON OR SAUSAGE

Toast

TOAST

Seafood

SHRIMP SALAD

Wraps

PANTRY CLUB

Starters

TODAY'S SOUP

$10.0

$6.0

$12.0

$4.0

$4.0

$16.0

$14.0

$6.0

Indian
CHAI LATTE

Mexican Dishes

BREAKFAST BURRITO

Paleo Bars

PECAN PIE

Wine

ROSE WINE

Frappes

COCO-LOCO FREEZE

Gelato
WILDBERRY

Bread

BAGEL

Desserts & Drinks

SODA (20 OZ.

Favorites

CINNAMON MOCHA

Snacks And Sides

COLESLAW

Popular Items

TRADITIONAL CUBAN SANDWICH

$6.0

$12.0

$10.0

$8.0

$5.0

$4.0
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Burgers, Sandwiches &
Main Plates

PIMENTO BLT

After Dinner Drinks

MOUNDS BAR

Hot Drink

HOT CHOCOLATE

Chilled

AHA SODA

Crispy Salads

PANTRY SALAD

Bakery & Beverages

MIMOSA OR BELLINI

Tubby's Tankers

SHRIMP SALAD CROISSANT

Canned Cocktails
CANNED COCKTAILS

French
CROISSANT

Sides 'N Such

GREEK YOGURT

Starter & Light Bite

ROSEMARY FLAT BREAD

$4.0

$4.0

$8.0

$10.0

$8.0

$5.0

$5.0

Sides

SWEET POTATO

The Smoothies
STRAWBERRY BANANA

Package Three $19

DANISH $5.0

Cereal & Oatmeal
COLD CEREAL $5.0

Andiamo Signature
Desserts

TUXEDO

Springboard

BUILD YOUR OWN GRILLED CHEESE
PANINI

Restaurant Category

CUBAN $14.0

Beverages, Chips,
Cookies

CHIPS $2.5

Creamy Desserts

COCONUT CREAM PIE

Entrées

CRAB CAKE
PEPPERONI FLAT BREAD
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Side Dishes

CHEESE GRITS $5.0
SWEET POTATO FRIES

Starters & Salads

FRENCH FRIES
POTATO CHIPS

Fish
SMOKED SALMON
SEA BASS

Soft Drinks

JUICE $4.0
ICE TEA

Paninis
CAPRESE PANINI
CLASSIC PANINI

$13.0

Beer, Wine & Spirits
BEER IMPORT CRAFT $6.0
JEKYLL ISLAND CLUB WINE $8.0

Non Alcoholic Drinks

ICED TEA $4.0
POWERADE $5.0
WATER

Drinks

SPARKLING MOSCATO
BEER

$14.0

SMOOTHIES

Hot Drinks

HOT TEA

COFFEE

Salads

CHICKEN BREAST SALAD
COBB SALAD

POTATO SALAD

CHICKEN SALAD
COLESLAW

POTATO SALAD

Dessert

MUFFIN

8l FRUIT SALAD
CHOCOLATE TRUFFLE
WHITE CHOCOLATE-RASPBERRY
COOKIES

MUFFINS

Beverages

M BOYLAN SODA
‘g! SUNSHINE ENERGY
ﬁ DRINK
BOTTLED FLAT WATER
BOTTLED SPARKLING WATER
BEER DOMESTIC

SWEET TEA

Coffee

ESPRESSO
CAPPUCCINO

$5.0

$12.0
$13.0
$6.0

$4.0
$6.0

$5.0
$5.0

$4.0
$4.0
$5.0

$4.0
$5.0
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MOCHA $6.0 BUILD-YOUR-OWN GRILLED

CHEESE $8.0
ICED MOCHA $7.0
GRILLED CHEESE
LATTE $5.0
B.L.T.
ICED LATTE $6.0
CHICKEN SALAD SANDWICH
These Types Of Dishes THE REUBEN
: CHICKEN SALAD CROISSANT
Are Being Served
PANTRY CLASSIC SHRIMP SALAD
CHICKEN CROISSANT
3 SALAD
COBB Ingredients Used
ICE CREAM . OATMEAL $5.0
PANINI MANGO $8.0
DESSERTS SHRIMP
PASTA POTATOES
FISH SWEET POTATOES
. SEAFOOD
Sandwiches CHEESE
EGG CHEESE $8.0 BACON
y CROISSANT
v SYRUP
BREAKFAST $12.0
SANDWICH . CHOCOLATE
SMOKED SALMON BLT $14.0 EGG
KALE
371 Riverview Dr, 31527, Jekyll Opening Hours:
Island, US, JEKYLL ISLAND, Monday 07:00-21:00
United States Tuesday 07:00-21:00

Wednesday 07:00-21:00
Thursday 07:00-21:00
Friday 07:00-21:00
Saturday 07:00-21:00
Sunday 07:00-21:00
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