





https://menuweb.menu

371 Riverview Dr, 31527, Jekyll Island, US, JEKYLL ISLAND, United States +19126353612,+19126355203,+18554852074 - https://www.jekyllclub.com/jekyll-island-restaurants/the-pantry/?utm\_source=gmb-pantry&utm\_medium=organic&utm\_campaign=gmb









The menu of The Wharf from JEKYLL ISLAND comprises about 107 different dishes and drinks. On average you pay about \$7.2 for a dish / drink. The Wharf in JEKYLL ISLAND, GA, is a charming American restaurant boasting an impressive 4-star average rating. This week, you can enjoy delightful dining from 11:30 AM to 9:00 PM. To ensure you have a table, call ahead at (912) 635-3612 and make a reservation. The menu features enticing small plates that are perfect for sharing. If you're looking for similar culinary experiences, consider visiting nearby favorites such as The Pantry and Grand Dining Room. We'd love to hear about your favorite dish—feel free to leave a review!.

**TODAY'S SOUP** 

Alcoholic Drinks PROSECCO	\$10.0	Indian CHAILATTE \$6.0
Smoothies BLUEBERRY POMEGRANATE		Mexican Dishes BREAKFAST BURRITO \$12.0
Soups SOUP OF THE DAY		Paleo Bars PECAN PIE
Pasta SALAD	\$6.0	Wine STORY S
Mains PIMENTO CHEESE BLT	\$12.0	Frappes COCO-LOCO FREEZE
Antipasti CLASSIC FLAT BREAD		Gelato WILDBERRY \$8.0
Extras BACON OR SAUSAGE	\$4.0	Bread BAGEL \$5.0
Toast	\$4.0	Desserts & Drinks SODA (20 OZ. \$4.0
Seafood SHRIMP SALAD	<b>\$16.0</b>	Favorites CINNAMON MOCHA
Wraps PANTRY CLUB	\$14.0	Snacks And Sides COLESLAW
Starters		Popular Items

\$6.0

TRADITIONAL CUBAN SANDWICH



Burgers, Sandwiches & Main Plates

**PIMENTO BLT** 

**After Dinner Drinks** 

**MOUNDS BAR** 

**Hot Drink** 

HOT CHOCOLATE \$4.0

Chilled

AHA SODA \$4.0

**Crispy Salads** 

PANTRY SALAD \$8.0

**Bakery & Beverages** 

MIMOSA OR BELLINI \$10.0

**Tubby's Tankers** 

SHRIMP SALAD CROISSANT

**Canned Cocktails** 

CANNED COCKTAILS \$8.0

French

CROISSANT \$5.0

Sides 'N Such

GREEK YOGURT \$5.0

**Starter & Light Bite** 

**ROSEMARY FLAT BREAD** 

**Sides** 

**SWEET POTATO** 

The Smoothies

STRAWBERRY BANANA

Package Three \$19

DANISH \$5.0

**Cereal & Oatmeal** 

COLD CEREAL \$5.0

Andiamo Signature Desserts

**TUXEDO** 

**Springboard** 

**BUILD YOUR OWN GRILLED CHEESE** 

**PANINI** 

**Restaurant Category** 

CUBAN \$14.0

Beverages, Chips, Cookies

CHIPS \$2.5

**Creamy Desserts** 

**COCONUT CREAM PIE** 

**Entrées** 

CRAB CAKE

PEPPERONI FLAT BREAD

3.1	

\$4.0

\$5.0

			A.	
Side Dishes		Hot Di	rinks	
CHEESE GRITS	\$5.0		HOT TEA	\$5.0
SWEET POTATO FRIES			TEA	
Starters & Salads			COFFEE	
FRENCH FRIES		Salads	3	
POTATO CHIPS		CHICKEN	BREAST SALAD	\$12.0
		COBB SAI	LAD	\$13.0
Fish		POTATO S	ALAD	\$6.0
SMOKED SALMON		CHICKEN	SALAD	
SEA BASS		COLESLA	W	
		POTATO S	SALAD	
Soft Drinks		_	_	
JUICE	\$4.0	Desse	rt	
ICE TEA			MUFFIN	\$4.0
Daninia			FRUIT SALAD	\$6.0
Paninis		Gentle .	CHOCOLATE TRUFFLE	
CAPRESE PANINI	\$13.0	WHITE CH	OCOLATE-RASPBERRY	
CLASSIC PANINI		COOKIES		
Beer, Wine & Spirits		MUFFINS		
BEER IMPORT CRAFT	\$6.0	Bevera	ages	
JEKYLL ISLAND CLUB WINE	\$8.0		BOYLAN SODA	\$5.0
		A	SUNSHINE ENERGY	
Non Alcoholic Drinks			DRINK	\$5.0
ICED TEA	\$4.0		BOTTLED FLAT WATER	\$4.0
POWERADE	\$5.0	BOTTLED	SPARKLING WATER	\$4.0
WATER		BEER DOI	MESTIC	\$5.0
		SWEET TE	<b>EA</b>	
Drinks		Ooffor		

Coffee

**ESPRESSO** 

**CAPPUCCINO** 

\$14.0

**SPARKLING MOSCATO** 

**BEER** 

**SMOOTHIES** 



MOCHA	\$6.0	BUILD-YOUR-OWN GRILLED	\$8.0
ICED MOCHA	\$7.0	CHEESE	,
LATTE	\$5.0	GRILLED CHEESE	
		B.L.T.	

\$6.0

#### These Types Of Dishes **Are Being Served**



**ICED LATTE** 

**CHICKEN SALAD COBB** 

**ICE CREAM** 

**PANINI** 

**DESSERTS** 

**PASTA** 

**FISH** 

#### **Sandwiches**

4	18
4	
	1

**EGG CHEESE** \$8.0 **CROISSANT BREAKFAST** 

**SANDWICH** 

**SMOKED SALMON BLT** 

# Ingredients Used

CHICKEN SALAD SANDWICH

**CHICKEN SALAD CROISSANT** 

PANTRY CLASSIC SHRIMP SALAD



THE REUBEN

**CROISSANT** 

**OATMEAL** \$5.0 **MANGO** \$8.0 **SHRIMP** 

**POTATOES** 

**SWEET POTATOES** 

**SEAFOOD** 

**CHEESE** 

**BACON SYRUP** \$12.0 **CHOCOLATE** 

> **EGG** \$14.0

> > **KALE**

### The Wharf

371 Riverview Dr, 31527, Jekyll Island, US, JEKYLL ISLAND, **United States** 

**Opening Hours:** 

Monday 07:00-21:00 Tuesday 07:00-21:00 Wednesday 07:00-21:00 Thursday 07:00-21:00 Friday 07:00-21:00 Saturday 07:00-21:00 Sunday 07:00-21:00



Made with Menu